

RCS No.200/2024
Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagari Sahakari Patsanstha Vs
Ranjana Kisan Dongre

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

Reissue summons as prayed.

Date : 07/02/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

