

RCS No.200/2024
Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagari Sahakari Patsanstha Vs
Ranjana Kisan Dongre

ORDER BELOW EXH.13 & 14

Seen and filed.

Date : 27/03/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Adjournment is granted subject to limitation.

Date : 27/03/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

