

RCS No.200/2024

Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagari Sahakari Patsanstha Vs Ranjana Kisan
Dongre

**ORDER BELOW EXH.20 APPLICATION FILED BY PLAINTIFF FOR NO
W.S. ORDER AGAINST DEFENDANTS**

Already order passed below Exh.1 hence filed.

Date : 06/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.